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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONIC’S ENGINEERING 

RESULT: NOV-DEC2019-2020 

TE (Electronics): - 

Total Students:  52 Fail:24 

Distinction:     10  All Clear:    28 

First Class:      10 Percentage Result All Clear:  53.85 % 

Higher Second Class:  06 Percentage Result ATKT: % 

Pass Class:    02 Note : Result with ATKT Applicable only for May/June Exam 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 Power Electronics and 

Applications 
49 03 41 08 83.67 70 

Er. Ubale V.S. 

 

2 Instrumentation Systems 
50 02 43 07 86 

70 
Er. Rahane S.B. 

3 Electromagnetic Wave & 

Propagation 
50 02 38 12 76 

70 
Er. Gundal S.S. 

4 Microcontroller Application 
50 02 29 21 58 

70 
Er. Dighe S.B.  

5 Data Communication 
51 01 40 11 78.43 

70 
Er. Chaudhari S.K. 

 

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 Power Electronics and Applications 83.67% 90.38% 77.11% 

2 Instrumentation Systems 86% 87.03% 87.95% 

3 Electromagnetic Wave & Propagation 76% 88% 97.59% 

4 Microcontroller Application 58% 92.45% 84.34% 

5 Data Communication 78.43% 90.57% 96.39% 

List of Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA1 Class 

1 Pawar Ajay Navnath 9.34783 Distinction 

2 Gorde Nikita Suresh 9.04348 Distinction 

3 AbhangDeepika Vishnu 8.56 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 Pawar Ajay Navnath Power Electronics and Applications 77 

2 ParhadGokulGitaram Instrumentation Systems 72 

3 Pawar Ajay Navnath Electromagnetic wave & propagation 85 

4 Pawar Ajay Navnath Microcontroller Application 69 

5 JagtapGaurav Kailas Data Communication 83 

 

 

         Result Analysis I/C                                                                                                                                                           HOD  

          Er. Kanawade M.T.                                                                                            Er. Gundal S.S. 
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONIC’S ENGINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS: MAY-JUNE 2019-2020 

TE (Electronics)  

Total Students:   51 Fail: -- 

Distinction:   14   All Clear:  28 

First Class:   12  Percentage Result All Clear: 54.90 

Higher Second Class: 02 Percentage Result ATKT:  100 

Pass Class:  --  
 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 DSP and Applications 51 00 49 02 96.08 70 
Prof.  Kanawade 

M.T. 

2 Embedded Processors 51 00 49 02 96.08 70 Prof. Dighe S.B. 

3 
Business Management and 

Organization 
51 00 48 03 94.11 70 Prof. Mhaske D.A. 

4 Fundamentals of HDL 51 00 49 02 96.08 70 Prof. Kawade S.B. 

5 PLC and Applications 51 00 46 05 90.20 70 
Prof. Choudhary 

S.K. 

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 DSP and Applications 96.08 69.23 87.80 

2 Embedded Processors 96.08 88.46 96.30 

3 Business Management and Organization 94.11 92.45 97.59 

4 Fundamentals of HDL 96.08 94.44 98.77 

5 PLC and Applications 90.20 100 92.59 

List of Toppers:  

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA Class 

1 Pawar Ajay Navnath 9.46 Distinction 

2 Gorde Nikita Suresh 9.17 Distinction 

3 
Jagtap Gaurav Kailas 

Navale Mital Vilas 
8.67 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 Chute Hina Sunil DSP and Applications 87 

2 Pawar Ajay Navnath Embedded Processors 84 

3 Pawar Ajay Navnath Business Management and Organization 84 

4 Gorde Nikita Suresh Fundamentals of HDL 77 

5 Pawar Ajay Navnath PLC and Applications 89 

 

 

 

Result Analysis I/C  

Er. Kanawade M.T. 

 

                                             HOD 

                                     Er.Gundal S.S. 
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